
Carolinas Care 5K

Reedy Creek Park

Saturday, June 20, 2015

Finish Bib Name Age Min  Sec Gender  AgeGrp

1 1070 Chad Stirling 16 19 0 M 0‐19

2 1081 Anthony Nero 36 19 7 M 30‐39

3 1053 Mitchell Wells 25 24 42 M 20‐29

4 1079 Quinton Rasberry 26 24 55 M 20‐29

5 1067 McKenzie Miller 14 24 58 F 0‐19

6 1057 Chad Short 33 25 11 M 30‐39

7 1013 Tim Bailor 37 25 39 M 30‐39

8 1087 Bruce Adams  55 26 26 M 50‐59

9 1058 Marissa Tons 27 26 37 F 20‐29

10 1055 Daniel Kirchmaier 30 26 58 M 30‐39

11 1090 Lauren Kirchmaier 27 27 49 F 20‐29

12 1033 Brittani Vanderschaegen 25 27 54 F 20‐29

13 1020 Jeanette West 52 29 1 F 50‐59

14 1037 Pablo Vargas 28 29 12 M 20‐29

15 1068 Ashley Luckadoo 31 29 23 F 30‐39

16 1073 Wesley Thompson 56 29 26 M 50‐59

17 1030 Tyler Ramsey 37 29 36 M 30‐39

18 1065 Kim Henderson 45 31 20 F 40‐49

19 1034 Van Tang 25 31 39 F 20‐29

20 1035 Vel Brosseau 56 31 48 M 50‐59

21 1048 Trevor Branch 24 33 8 M 20‐29

22 1086 Kayla Prince 15 35 4 F 0‐19

23 1021 Debbie Smith 49 36 35 F 40‐49

24 1071 Christy Godwin 42 37 2 F 40‐49

25 1028 Jessica Lynch 27 37 22 F 20‐29

26 1029 Heidi Longwell 30 37 23 F 30‐39

27 1025 Melissa Wortman 30 37 23 F 30‐39

28 1076 Tia Donna 54 37 44 F 50‐59

29 1056 Alan Garett 48 38 6 M 40‐49

30 1019 Robin Haddock 42 38 40 F 40‐49

31 1069 Emily Forrest 26 40 3 F 20‐29

32 1085 Maksim Kravechencko 23 40 5 M 20‐29

33 1009 Mary Murray 19 40 25 F 0‐19

34 1036 Karrie Ann Bailor 34 41 7 F 30‐39

35 1042 Terri Sawyer 40 41 34 F 40‐49

36 1027 Brandon Oatis 26 41 35 M 20‐29

37 1049 Julie Branch 26 41 36 F 20‐29

38 1014 Russell Edwards 30 42 50 M 30‐39

39 1031 Jennifer Ramsey 39 43 33 F 30‐39

40 1015 Fred Dodson Jr. 48 44 4 M 40‐49

41 1040 Edward Nino 58 45 11 M 50‐59

42 1046 Molly Warren 13 45 12 F 0‐19



43 1077 Bernard Davis 41 45 27 M 40‐49

44 1063 Jacob Reyes 12 45 39 M 0‐19

45 1012 Kristin Wright 21 46 50 F 20‐29

46 1011 Shannon Hames 44 46 50 F 40‐49

47 1062 Stephanie Nino 39 48 43 F 30‐39

48 1047 Tricia Winslow 42 49 41 F 40‐49

49 1041 Kathryn Tuggle 15 49 44 F 0‐19

50 1045 Laura Brink 15 49 45 F 0‐19

51 1064 Michael Hargett 34 51 46 M 30‐39

52 1026 Emily James 26 54 28 F 20‐29

53 1004 Elizabeth Giannone 28 54 28 F 20‐29

54 1006 Devanshi Patel 26 54 30 F 20‐29

55 1005 Leanne Peterson 37 54 31 F 30‐39

56 1022 Anita Lawson 57 54 39 F 50‐59

57 1066 Melissa Harris 46 55 34 F 40‐49

58 1050 Taquita Parker 38 59 29 F 30‐39

59 1007 Richie Silvas 10 61 36 M 0‐19

60 1010 Richard Silvas 38 61 42 M 30‐39

Male Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min  Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1070 Chad Stirling 16 19 0 M 0‐19 1

Female Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min  Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1067 McKenzie Miller 14 24 58 F 0‐19 5

Female 0‐19

Place Bib Name Age Min  Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1086 Kayla Prince 15 35 4 F 0‐19 22

2 1009 Mary Murray 19 40 25 F 0‐19 33

3 1046 Molly Warren 13 45 12 F 0‐19 42

4 1041 Kathryn Tuggle 15 49 44 F 0‐19 49

5 1045 Laura Brink 15 49 45 F 0‐19 50

Female 20‐29

Place Bib Name Age Min  Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1058 Marissa Tons 27 26 37 F 20‐29 9

2 1090 Lauren Kirchmaier 27 27 49 F 20‐29 11

3 1033 Brittani Vanderschaegen 25 27 54 F 20‐29 12

4 1034 Van Tang 25 31 39 F 20‐29 19

5 1028 Jessica Lynch 27 37 22 F 20‐29 25

6 1069 Emily Forrest 26 40 3 F 20‐29 31

7 1049 Julie Branch 26 41 36 F 20‐29 37

8 1012 Kristin Wright 21 46 50 F 20‐29 45

9 1026 Emily James 26 54 28 F 20‐29 52

10 1004 Elizabeth Giannone 28 54 28 F 20‐29 53

11 1006 Devanshi Patel 26 54 30 F 20‐29 54



Female 30‐39

Place Bib Name Age Min  Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1068 Ashley Luckadoo 31 29 23 F 30‐39 15

2 1029 Heidi Longwell 30 37 23 F 30‐39 26

3 1025 Melissa Wortman 30 37 23 F 30‐39 27

4 1036 Karrie Ann Bailor 34 41 7 F 30‐39 34

5 1031 Jennifer Ramsey 39 43 33 F 30‐39 39

6 1062 Stephanie Nino 39 48 43 F 30‐39 47

7 1005 Leanne Peterson 37 54 31 F 30‐39 55

8 1050 Taquita Parker 38 59 29 F 30‐39 58

Female 40‐49

Place Bib Name Age Min  Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1065 Kim Henderson 45 31 20 F 40‐49 18

2 1021 Debbie Smith 49 36 35 F 40‐49 23

3 1071 Christy Godwin 42 37 2 F 40‐49 24

4 1019 Robin Haddock 42 38 40 F 40‐49 30

5 1042 Terri Sawyer 40 41 34 F 40‐49 35

6 1011 Shannon Hames 44 46 50 F 40‐49 46

7 1047 Tricia Winslow 42 49 41 F 40‐49 48

8 1066 Melissa Harris 46 55 34 F 40‐49 57

Female 50‐59

Place Bib Name Age Min  Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1020 Jeanette West 52 29 1 F 50‐59 13

2 1076 Tia Donna 54 37 44 F 50‐59 28

3 1022 Anita Lawson 57 54 39 F 50‐59 56

Male 0‐19

Place Bib Name Age Min  Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1063 Jacob Reyes 12 45 39 M 0‐19 44

2 1007 Richie Silvas 10 61 36 M 0‐19 59

Male 20‐29

Place Bib Name Age Min  Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1053 Mitchell Wells 25 24 42 M 20‐29 3

2 1079 Quinton Rasberry 26 24 55 M 20‐29 4

3 1037 Pablo Vargas 28 29 12 M 20‐29 14

4 1048 Trevor Branch 24 33 8 M 20‐29 21

5 1085 Maksim Kravechencko 23 40 5 M 20‐29 32

6 1027 Brandon Oatis 26 41 35 M 20‐29 36

Male 30‐39

Place Bib Name Age Min  Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1081 Anthony Nero 36 19 7 M 30‐39 2

2 1057 Chad Short 33 25 11 M 30‐39 6

3 1013 Tim Bailor 37 25 39 M 30‐39 7

4 1055 Daniel Kirchmaier 30 26 58 M 30‐39 10

5 1030 Tyler Ramsey 37 29 36 M 30‐39 17



6 1014 Russell Edwards 30 42 50 M 30‐39 38

7 1064 Michael Hargett 34 51 46 M 30‐39 51

8 1010 Richard Silvas 38 61 42 M 30‐39 60

Male 40‐49

Place Bib Name Age Min  Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1056 Alan Garett 48 38 6 M 40‐49 29

2 1015 Fred Dodson Jr. 48 44 4 M 40‐49 40

3 1077 Bernard Davis 41 45 27 M 40‐49 43

Male 50‐59

Place Bib Name Age Min  Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1087 Bruce Adams  55 26 26 M 50‐59 8

2 1073 Wesley Thompson 56 29 26 M 50‐59 16

3 1035 Vel Brosseau 56 31 48 M 50‐59 20

4 1040 Edward Nino 58 45 11 M 50‐59 41


